
Sr. no Name Fathers Name Roll no Marks 1 CT CATEGORY
1 Nitika Jain Rajat Jain 137/20 2167.941 GN Female
2 Aarti Bhardwaj Kuldeep Kumar 1/20 2136.75 GN Female
3 Revathy P.R Rajappan NP 166/20 2129.088 GN Female
4 Harmandeep Sushil Kumar Vij 72/20 2100.715 GN Female
5 Arshita Sharma Ram Krishan Sharma 30/20 2082.795 GN Female
6 Savneet Kaur Narinder Singh 184/20 2073.66 GN Female
7 Mehak Jakhar Gurmeet Singh 122/20 2072.7 GN Female
8 Shafali Surat Singh Jaiswal 186/20 2061.6 GN Female
9 Priya Rani Krishna Rani Thakur 153/20 2040.6 GN Female

10 Sukriti Ralhan Mukesh Ralhan 206/20 2040 GN Female
11 Ketika Kishore Krishan Kishore 104/20 2032.8 BC Female
12 Amninderpreet Kaur Randhir Singh 17/20 2031.75 GN Female
13 Shivani Mangal Sain 192/20 2031.074 GN Female
14 Ronit Sharma Naresh Kumar 174/20 2030.7 G &DEF Female
15 Sabina Suryadeep 177/20 2029.86 GN Female
16 Puneet Kaur Harpal Singh 157/20 2022.3 GN Female
17 Ridhi Parveen Kumar 167/20 2018.011 GN Female
18 Himani Goyal Jagdish Rai 80/20 2010.552 GN Female
19 Mehak Madan Anil Madan 123/20 2008.8 GN Female
20 Ravneet Kaur Charanjit Singh 162/20 2008.65 GN Female
21 Palak Jagdev Jindal 138/20 2006.1 GN Female
22 Gurbani Monga Arvind Kumar 58/20 1998.4 GN Female
23 Pratibha Krishan Sardana 150/20 1993.2 GN Female
24 Shefali Bahia Pavel Bahia 190/20 1992.8 GN Female
25 Tanisha Anand Krishan Anand 215/20 1989.38 GN Female

1 Vaishali Sharma Subhash Chand 223/20 1986.012 GN Female
2 Eshani Gupta Sanjeev Gupta 53/20 1985.51 GN Female
3 Rushil Rakesh Mittal 175/20 1977.455 GN Female
4 Komal Dinesh Kumar 107/20 1965.6 SC Female
5 Harsha Ratti Ram 76/20 1962.45 SC Female
6 Jasleen Kaur Naib Singh 90/20 1955.2 GN Female
7 Harpreet Kaur Nachhattar Singh 75/20 1955.1 BC Female
8 Alisha Krishan Kumar Jagga 11/20 1952.407 GN Female
9 Suraksha Masih Raj Masih 212/20 1945.6 BC Female

10 Falak Naaz Mohd Suleman 230/20 1944 GN Female
11 Kriti Nag Rajesh Nag 238/20 1937.25 GN Female
12 Parul Chaudhary  Rajesh Kataria 246/20 1936.747 GN Female
13 Kamakshi Ashwani Kumar  Maini 235/20 1935.15 GN Female
14 Priyanka Pawan Sharma 153/20 1929 BC Female
15 Priya Bhardwaj Pawan Sharma 248/20 1927.94 GN Female
16 Mitali Singh Iqbal Singh 242/20 1927.07 GN Female
17 Jividha Mor Narender Mor 259/20 1923.6 GN Female
18 Hasrat Boparai Avtar Singh 255/20 1920.45 GN Female
19 Kiran Bharti Parvinder singh 288/20 1909.714 GN Female
20 Rimsha Parveen Muhammad Anwar 168/20 1909.6 BC Female
21 Abhilasha Mehta Rohit Mehta 280/20 1906.8 GN Female
22 Hitakshi Narang Ajay Narang 311/20 1896.504 GN Female
23 Garima Jaidev Singh 56/20 1895.111 BC Female
24 Anjali Banga Naresh Kumar Banga 282/20 1890 OGC Female
25 Anupreet Kaur Baljit Singh 23/20 1886.25 SC Female
26 Pooja Lohat Vijay Lohat 143/20 1846.95 SC Female
27 Harmandeep Kaur Nirmal Singh 73/20 1844.68 SC Female
28 Sada Siddiqui Rizwan Ahmad Siddiqui 178/20 1840 Bc Female
29 Tanvi Naveen Kumar 274/20 1741.95 BC Female
30 Mousmi Jini Bamo Jini 125/20 1721 ST Female
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31 Jaspreet Kaur Baldev Singh 91/20 1686.3 SC Female
32 Priyanka Charnjit Singh 154/20 1681.5 sc Female
33 Suman Lata Ramesh Kumar 208/20 1672.19 EWS SC Female
34 Apoorva Chauhan Madan Pal Chauhan 319/20 1660.05 BC Female
35 Karamjeet Kaur Gurdhian Singh 236/20 1651.2 SC Female
36 Nisha Kumari Amrit Singh 321/20 1648.44 BC Female
37 Nancy Chander Hass 261/20 1644 SC Female
38 Prabhjot Joga Ram 273/20 1624.35 SC Female
39 Thukstan Chondol Nawang Namgyal 221/20 1610.7 ST Female
40 Mefam lamo Tsering Angchuk 120/20 1605.45 ST Female
41 Manpreet Kaur Satnam Singh 290/20 1605.45 SC Female
42 Kiranjeet Kaur Sukhdev Singh 289/20 1597.05 Sc Female
43 Sweta Arvind Kumar Singh 253/20 1524 Defence Female
44 Thinles Angmo Tsewang Rigzen 220/20 1271.04 ST Female

1 Komal Dinesh Kumar 107/20 1965.6 SC Female
2 Harsha Ratti Ram 76/20 1962.45 SC Female
3 Anupreet Kaur Baljit Singh 23/20 1886.25 SC Female
4 Pooja Lohat Vijay Lohat 143/20 1846.95 SC Female
5 Harmandeep Kaur Nirmal Singh 73/20 1844.68 SC Female

1 Jaspreet Kaur Baldev Singh 91/20 1686.3 SC Female
2 Priyanka Charnjit Singh 154/20 1681.5 sc Female
3 Suman Lata Ramesh Kumar 208/20 1672.19 EWS SC Female
4 Karamjeet Kaur Gurdhian Singh 236/20 1651.2 SC Female
5 Nancy Chander Hass 261/20 1644 SC Female
6 Prabhjot Joga Ram 273/20 1624.35 SC Female
7 Manpreet Kaur Satnam Singh 290/20 1605.45 SC Female
8 Kiranjeet Kaur Sukhdev Singh 289/20 1597.05 Sc Female

1 Harpreet Kaur Nachhattar Singh 75/20 1955.1 BC Female
2 Suraksha Masih Raj Masih 212/20 1945.6 BC Female

3 Priyanka Pawan Sharma 153/20 1929 BC Female
4 Rimsha Parveen Muhammad Anwar 168/20 1909.6 BC Female
5 Garima Jaidev Singh 56/20 1895.111 BC Female
6 Sada Siddiqui Rizwan Ahmad Siddiqui 178/20 1840 Bc Female
7 Tanvi Naveen Kumar 274/20 1741.95 BC Female
8 Suman Lata Ramesh Kumar 208/20 1672.19 EWS Female
9 Apoorva Chauhan Madan Pal Chauhan 319/20 1660.05 BC Female

10 Nisha Kumari Amrit Singh 321/20 1648.44 BC Female

1 Mousmi Jini Bamo Jini 125/20 1721 ST Female
2 Thukstan Chondol Nawang Namgyal 221/20 1610.7 ST Female
3 Mefam lamo Tsering Angchuk 120/20 1605.45 ST Female

4 Thinles Angmo Tsewang Rigzen 220/20 1271.04 ST Female

Any quiry regarding hostal merit Provisionally list may contact in the office on 17.03.2022 upto 11.00 
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